MGTJ Buckle series #4 March 15, 2025.xIsx

Emily Nuanes
Adrianna Daunt
Bri Abbott
Andrea See
Adrianna Daunt
Kierlyn Parham
Emily Nuanes

Nichole Cunningham

Bri Abbott
Nicole Blizzard

NO TIMES
Andrea See
Tammie Steele
Emily Nuanes

3/15/2025 21:20:03

Wado's Jet

Bully Priest

NNN Hooked on Fame
Patriot

Sienna

LD Bully Olena Dunit
HottRodd Hannah
Candy

Tadpole
KASRowdyDunSmokin

Skippers Speedy Zippo
Dazzles Little Sis
Hutts Revenge

15.878 1d1
16.04 1d 2
16.200
16.208
16.346
16.739 3d1
17.105 3d 2
17.961 4d 1
18.313 4d 2
20.556

$89
$64

$52
$40
$34
$27
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15.878 1d
0.5
16.378 2d
16.878 3d
17.878 4d
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